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Where do you live?

Draw an arrow to your 
closest SPCA Centre.

What questions do you have for SPCA?

What is the definition of the words 
below? Use the webinar to help you!

Guardian:

Companion Animal:

How many SPCA centres are there in NZ?

How many animals does SPCA care for?

Describe Mr Moo’s life before he was 
rescued: 

Explain how Mr Moo’s life was different 
after the Inspectors found him:

Webinar questions: 

1.

2.

3.

4.

SPCA - Who Are We?!
Webinar Activity
Senior

Instructions: 

	* Locate and label your closest SPCA Centre on the 
map below.

	* Listen to the the Live Education Webinar to help you 
answer the questions.

	* Email your top question to education@spca.nz


